List of Resource Institutions (RIs) Empanelled by SFAC for Promotion of Farmer Producer Organisations (FPOs)

in the State of Chhattisgarh

S.No |Resource Address Contact Details
Instituions (RIs) Nodal Person Number Email Ids
1 BASIX Krishi Samruddhi Ltd.  [CE- 103, Salt Lake, Sector-1, Kolkata- 700064, |Tapas Kumar Pati 943739499 /9831702087 tapaspati@basixindia.com
West Bengal.
2 Cohesion Foundation Trust |6, Sejal Apartment, B/ h Navneet Publications |Mr. Richard Parmar 9879444957 Cohesionfoundation@gmail.com
(CFT) Gurukul Road, Memnagar, Ahmedabad- _ _ . _
380052,Gujarat Hiral Dave 9712223201 cohesion.chhattisgarh@gmail.com
Mr. Rajesh Kapoor 9428122224 Cohesion@indiatimes.com
Office 079- 27450171
Fax No.079- 27435888

3 Community Advancement 40, Dungaji Colony, Near Govt. Ayurvedic Dr. Bhaskar Dwivedi 0771-4004727 cards@cards.org.in,
and Rural Development College, Raipur, Chattisgarh- 492001 director@cards.org.in
Society (CARD)

4 Development Organisation  |Add: 1-92/2/A, Prabhatnagar Colony, Mr. C.Mohan Naidu 040- doveorg_ap@yahoo.com/
for Village Environment Chaitanyapuri, Dilsukhnagar, Hyderabad 24058163/9440418424 doveorgindia@gmail.com
(DOVE)

5 Evangelical Social Action P.B.No.12, Viswas Bhavan, Kundukulam Road, |[Mr. K.Paul Thomas 0487-2371472 paul@esaf.in,
Forum (ESAF) Mannuthy, Thrissur, Kerala-680651

Mr. M. M. Kumar 7000167674 kumar.cg.fpo@esaf.in
6 Indian Grameen Services Indian Grameen Services (BASIX), Mr. Kumresh 9430196275 kumaresh.r@basixindia.com
(1GS) BC- 247, Sector-1,Salt lake city, _ _ R—
Kolkata-700064 Office 0612-2521028 info@basixindia.com,
info@igsindia.org.in
igssfac@igsindia.org.in

7 Action for Social E-5/A, Girish Kunj, above State Bank of India, |Mr. Ashish Mondal 9485010783 yogesh@asabhopal.org,
Advancement (ASA), Bhopal, |Arera Colony, Bhopal- 462016, Madhya
Madhya Pradesh Pradesh.

Mr. Yogesh 7869957626 yogesh@asabhopal.org,
Office 0755-2427369, 4057926 asa@asabhopal.org,
Fax-0755-4057925

8 National Federation of C-179, Near Rattan Palace, Shailender Nagar, [Sh. Charan Singh 9826048318 nacof.ce@gmail.com
Farmers Procurement Raipur ( Chhattisgarh)492001
Processing & Retailing
Cooperatives of India -NACOF

9 Samvedna Development Mr. Vikash Kumar Sahu 0124-2573006/ info@sdsorg.in

Society

7763806541
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10 Urvara Agro Biotech Pvt Ltd  |H.NO. 60/2, WARD NO 15,STATION ROAD, Mr. Man Singh 8299673394 info@urvaraagro.com
JANGIRCHAMPA,DISTT SHAKTI- 495689
11 Unigue Educational Trust, C350, Bharathiyar Apartment, 80 Feet Road, [Mr. C.P Chandra Ban Singh, 91-8838878349 uniqueedutrst@gmail.com
Anna Nagar, Madurai — 625 020
Office 452-423 1234
12 Environment Conservation 1A, D.L, Khan Road, Kolkata- 110027, West Ms. Ekta Kothari Phone: 9339481004 Email: Info@SwitchON.org.in
Society, (ECS) Bengal
13 |Actech Information systems |[A-32 Sector- 65 Arvind Pachouri
Ltd. Noida (Gautambudh Nagar) 9999009155 arvind.p@actechinfo.com
Uttar Pradesh-201 307 Rakesh Verma 9811003743 rakesh.v@actechinfo.com
Office 0120 457 5451
14 International Competence 951 C, 15th Cross, 8th Main, Ideal Homes Jaydip Roy 9901878511 jaydip.roy@iccoa.org
Centre for Organic Agriculture [Township, Rajarajeshwari Nagar, Bangalore- [Rajbir Singh Tomar 8319773630 iccoacg@gmail.com,

(ICCOA)

560098, Karnataka

rajbirsinghtomar69@gmail.com
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